page 1
REMOTE CONTROL REFERENCE
Water resistant remote control
Part number TVS/00125/04
Batteries not user replaceable
TV17FR 17" TileVision®TV104FR 10.4" TileVision®
and
TV15FR 15" TileVision®
(Black with buttons)
Not waterproof
Battery user replaceable with
one CR2025 3 V button cell
page 2
TV104FR2P 10.4" and TV17FR2P 17" TileVision®
Standard remote control
Not waterproof
Grey case and battery cover with 510-011A printed on front
Batteries user replaceable with two AAA 1.5 V alkaline batteries
Waterproof remote control
White case with grey battery cover
Battery user replaceable with one
CR2032 3 V lithium button cell
Part number TVS/00142/04
Hotel version without Fast Text
and Menu buttons (shown right)
Part number TVS/00143/04
page 3
TV17FR3PS 17" TileVision®
Waterproof remote control
Grey case and battery cover
Part number TVS/00208/04
Battery user replaceable with one CR2032 3 V
lithium button cell
Standard remote control
Not waterproof
Grey case and battery cover
with 510-011F printed on front
Batteries user replaceable with
two AAA 1.5 V alkaline batteries
page 4
TV17FR4PS 17" TileVision®
Waterproof remote control
Grey case and battery cover
Part number TVS/00300/04
Battery user replaceable with one CR2032 3 V
lithium button cell
Standard remote control
Not waterproof
Grey case and battery cover
with 510-400A printed on front
Batteries user replaceable with
two AAA 1.5 V alkaline batteries
page 5
TV23FRP and TV23FR2PS 23" TileVision®
Waterproof remote control
Grey case and battery cover
Part number TVS/00210/04
Battery user replaceable with one CR2032 3 V
lithium button cell
Standard remote control
Not waterproof
Grey case and battery cover
with 510-004A printed on front
Batteries user replaceable with
two AAA 1.5 V alkaline batteries
page 6
TV17FR5PS and TV23FR3PS 23" TileVision®
Waterproof remote control
Grey case and battery cover
Part number TVS/00310/04
Battery user replaceable with one CR2032 3 V
lithium button cell
Standard remote control
Not waterproof
Grey case and battery cover
with 510-301K printed on front
under sliding cover
Batteries user replaceable with
two AAA 1.5 V alkaline batteries
page 7
TV19FRPS 19" TileVision®
Waterproof remote control
White case and battery cover
Part number TVS/00370/04
Battery user replaceable with one
CR2032 3 V lithium button cell
Standard remote control
Not waterproof
Black case and battery cover
Batteries user replaceable with
two AAA 1.5 V alkaline batteries
Porter Lancastrian Limited
Lower Healey Business Park · Froom Street
Chorley · Lancashire PR6 9AR · England
Tel: +44 (0)870 871 0111 · Fax: +44 (0)870 871 0112
eMail: sales@porta.co.uk